CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 19/02/2008
ISSUE: No.001
D ATA  S H E E TZM-L (E) Series
Colour TFT LCD Monitors
The ZM-L (E) of professional LCD monitors

fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®
Ordering Codes:
ZM-L215E 15” Colour LCD Monitor
ZM-L217E 17” Colour LCD Monitor
ZM-L219E 19” Colour LCD Monitor
CBC (EUROPE) Ltd.
CCTV Electronics & Optical Division
REF:   CBC UK
DATE: 19/02/2008
ISSUE: No.001
D ATA  S H E E TZM-L (E) Series
7/8 Garrick Industrial Centre, Irving Way, London NW9 6AQ, England
tel: technical support +44 (0)20 8732 3350  +44 (0)20 8732 3353
fax: +44 (0)20 8202 3387  www.cbceurope.com
®
Colour TFT LCD Monitors
Features and specifications are subject to change for further improvement without any notice
MODEL ZM-L215HE                                                   ZM-L217E                                                    ZM-L219E
LCD Panel Spec
Video Signal PAL / NTSC auto mode
LCD Display 15” Active Matrix TFT LCD 17” Active Matrix TFT LCD                      19” Active Matrix TFT LCD
Viewable size 304.1 mm (H) x 228.1mm (V) (4:3)        337.92 mm (H) x 270.36mm (V) (5:4)          376.32 mm (H) x 301.06m (V) (5:4)